
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 195.0 365.0 10

2 Andrew  Reed Fort Scott High School 190.0 280.0 8

3 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 265.0 6

4 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.0 260.0 4

5 JOEY BLAKESLEY Washburn Rural 191.0 250.0 2

6 Mike Harris LV Pioneers 196.4 250.0 1

7 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 235.0 0

8 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 198.0 235.0 0

9 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 197.6 215.0 0

10 Wyatt	 Sharpe Olathe West Owls 197.0 200.0 0

11 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.4 195.0 0

12 CURTIS  INGHAM Basehor Linwood 183.6 185.0 0

13 Joshua Maynard LV Pioneers 197.6 180.0 0

14 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 193.2 175.0 0

15 CARTER  TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.9 145.0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 195.0 445.0 10

2 CURTIS  INGHAM Basehor Linwood 183.6 385.0 8

3 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 197.6 385.0 6

4 Wyatt	 Sharpe Olathe West Owls 197.0 370.0 4

5 Joshua Maynard LV Pioneers 197.6 365.0 2

6 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 365.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Mike Harris LV Pioneers 196.4 350.0 0

8 Andrew  Reed Fort Scott High School 190.0 340.0 0

9 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.4 340.0 0

10 JOEY BLAKESLEY Washburn Rural 191.0 330.0 0

11 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 315.0 0

12 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 198.0 315.0 0

13 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 193.2 305.0 0

14 CARTER  TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.9 240.0 0

15 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 195.0 325.0 10

2 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 197.6 285.0 8

3 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.0 280.0 6

4 Wyatt	 Sharpe Olathe West Owls 197.0 275.0 4

5 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 255.0 2

6 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 193.2 245.0 1

7 Andrew  Reed Fort Scott High School 190.0 240.0 0

8 CURTIS  INGHAM Basehor Linwood 183.6 235.0 0

9 JOEY BLAKESLEY Washburn Rural 191.0 235.0 0

10 CARTER  TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.9 230.0 0

11 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.4 225.0 0

12 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 198.0 220.0 0

13 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 215.0 0

14 Mike Harris LV Pioneers 196.4 210.0 0

15 Joshua Maynard LV Pioneers 197.6 210.0 0



Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 195.0 1135.0 10

2 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 197.6 885.0 8

3 Andrew  Reed Fort Scott High School 190.0 860.0 6

4 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 855.0 4

5 Wyatt	 Sharpe Olathe West Owls 197.0 845.0 2

6 JOEY BLAKESLEY Washburn Rural 191.0 815.0 1

7 Mike Harris LV Pioneers 196.4 810.0 0

8 CURTIS  INGHAM Basehor Linwood 183.6 805.0 0

9 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 795.0 0

10 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 198.0 770.0 0

11 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.4 760.0 0

12 Joshua Maynard LV Pioneers 197.6 755.0 0

13 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 193.2 725.0 0

14 CARTER  TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.9 615.0 0

15 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.0 540.0 0


